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Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

12 Jan Wesselink 2:02.271 8  1 134,118 
2 Mike Bouwman 2:03.780 5 1.509 2 1.509 132,488 

20 Berthold Kotter 2:03.811 7 0.031 3 1.540 132,448 
19 Harry Klawitter 2:09.053 4 5.242 4 6.782 127,068 
35 Jelmer ter Veld 2:09.116 8 0.063 5 6.845 127,008 
36 Wilfred ter Veld 2:09.321 8 0.205 6 7.050 126,808 
39 Rene Vos 2:10.167 7 0.846 7 7.896 125,987 
33 Joram Teunissen 2:10.479 7 0.312 8 8.208 125,688 
7 Lukas van Dijk 2:10.508 6 0.029 9 8.237 125,657 

109 Mart Swaerdens 2:11.368 7 0.860 10 9.097 124,828 
38 Bas Vonk 2:11.452 4 0.084 11 9.181 124,758 
26 Stefan Oud 2:11.454 5 0.002 12 9.183 124,746 
17 Jacob de Jong 2:12.485 5 1.031 13 10.214 123,778 
9 Jan Van Doorn 2:12.537 7 0.052 14 10.266 123,727 

32 Leonard Smeets 2:14.242 5 1.705 15 11.971 122,157 
21 Mark Kriek 2:14.636 6 0.394 16 12.365 121,807 
14 Erich Gaikhorst 2:17.999 6 3.363 17 15.728 118,837 
15 Chris de Goey 2:18.639 7 0.640 18 16.368 118,287 
5 Jan van Dalen 2:18.793 5 0.154 19 16.522 118,157 

22 Christian Mouwen 2:18.839 6 0.046 20 16.568 118,117 
16 Arjan van der Holst 2:18.980 5 0.141 21 16.709 117,997 
23 Thomas Mulder 2:19.005 4 0.025 22 16.734 117,977 
4 Dave Chang Sing Pang 2:19.457 3 0.452 23 17.186 117,587 
8 Bart Donkelaar 2:20.024 7 0.567 24 17.753 117,117 
1 Niels Beinema 2:20.717 3 0.693 25 18.446 116,537 

40 Cornelis van der Waal 2:21.528 7 0.811 26 19.257 115,867 
3 Dirk Buist 2:24.172 7 2.644 27 21.901 113,747 

91 Jan Harskamp 2:24.263 6 0.091 28 21.992 113,677 
31 Gerrit Jan Sluiter 2:24.861 6 0.598 29 22.590 113,207 
6 Rob Derks 2:24.982 7 0.121 30 22.711 113,107 

10 Leon Dressel 2:25.333 6 0.351 31 23.062 112,837 
11 Lubbert van Dusschoten 2:25.814 5 0.481 32 23.543 112,467 
30 Jorg Siebelt 2:48.316 2 22.502 33 46.045 97,423 
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